
Surname First name Email address Points/0.00-60.00/

Tanasijevic Nemanja Worked in person 58.00
Gaurav Kumar gauravkumarserbia@yahoo.com 58.00
Ullah Asad asadullahserbia@yahoo.com 58.00
Djekić Amir amir_djekic@hotmail.com 57.00
Deshpande Yogini Vishvesh yoginideshpande61@gmail.com 57.00
Stojiljković Jelena stojiljkovicdjelena@gmail.com 54.00
Sharma Sidharth neuron3327@gmail.com 53.00
Cylas Seelinsharon seelinsharon@gmail.com 53.00
Nadar Sharon Samuel sharonnadar73@gmail.com 53.00
Jason Abdu doublejay820@gmail.com 53.00
Pandey Anjali anjalipandey49@yahoo.com 52.00
Hussain Alishan alishanhussaingeorgia@yahoo.com 52.00
Fandri Iheb ihebfendri58@gmail.com 52.00
Patel Shubham sbhp033@gmail.com 52.00
Dangi Priyal dangipriyal1712@gmail.com 52.00
Fouz Nayala nayalafouz@yahoo.com 52.00
Hussein Rizgan gabarir5@gmail.com 51.00
Ullah Saad saadullahserbia@yahoo.com 51.00
Pragkalis Efstratios stratospragkalis@gmail.com 50.00
Ekeh Uchechukwu Innocent ekehinnocent54@gmail.com 50.00
Meaky Linea lineameaky784@gmail.com 50.00
Vincent Raj Vismi vrvismi2003@gmail.com 50.00
Suhail Sirat s.sirat02@gmail.com 49.00
Said Hamza Alshikeh hamzaalshikeh@gmail.com 49.00
Anil Parasmal Bora Yashraj Bora ybora875@yahoo.com 49.00
Ejidike Chidera Benita chideraejidike34@gmail.com 49.00
Iheb Zaatouri ihebzaatouri5@gmail.com 49.00
Choppala Joel joelchoppala777@gmail.com 49.00
Emeka Gerald Ezembakwe jeraldezembakwe@gmail.com 48.00
Luthra Hiteshi hiteshiluthra@gmail.com 48.00
Manik Katoch katoch173@gmail.com 47.00
Lutfi Dania danialutfi15@gmail.com 47.00
Kesnedy Cakar studienfachkunst1@gmail.com 46.00
Oguadinma Chinenye Blessing oguadinmachinenye@gmail.com 46.00
Ben Farhat Balkiss balkiss.benfarhat6@gmail.com 46.00
Puthalath Fathima Fidha fathimafidha9783@gmail.com 45.00
Okojie Osemuahu Yvonne okojieyvonne6@gmail.com 45.00
Ranjan Dhruva Maurya Abhijeet dhruvamauryambbs@gmail.com 44.00
Sakkeer Rhima amyrhimashakeer007@gmail.com 44.00
Ben Romdhane Hadir hadirbenromdhane7@gmail.com 44.00
Khan Bilal kbilal242@yahoo.com 44.00
Ahmad Abdulhalim Worked in person 43.00
Abdulla Puthalath fuy6923@gmail.com 42.00
Srebkov Petar petersrebkov@gmail.com 41.00
Puthiya Purayil Kolayakkarakath Naseeba naseebaahmed1998@gmail.com 41.00
Mary Sivik clodynwolfofsky@gmail.com 40.00
Nourhene Skhiri Dit Ben Halima nourheneskhiri1808@gmail.com 40.00
Abcha Zaineb zainebabcha@gmail.com 37.00
Precious Chidera Udoka Nso chizzywizzy2018@gmail.com 37.00
Nazar Riya riyanazar12@gmail.com 34.00
Happy Mathew Alwis alwispeniel2003@gmail.com 32.00
Khekade Rrushi Nandakishor rushikhekade@yahoo.com 32.00
Jude Mathew Alvin alvinjudemathew04@gmail.com 30.00
Ubhad Digvijay Ajay digvijayubhad@yahoo.com 27.00
Bhavya Mittal bhavyamittal684@gmail.com DISQUALIFICATION
Wadhwani Pragati pragatiwadhwani@yahoo.com DISQUALIFICATION
Ayushi Panja panjaayushigeorgia@yahoo.com DISQUALIFICATION
Nagargoje Shivam Anil shubhamnagargoje@yahoo.com DISQUALIFICATION
Muthalagu R r.muthalagu@yahoo.com DISQUALIFICATION
Om Praka Sh Pandey Yashvi Pandey yashvipandey@yahoo.com DISQUALIFICATION
Sulaiman Masoud masudbarzan2001@gmail.com DISQUALIFICATION
Sulaiman Mohammad m.gabari.1969@gmail.com DISQUALIFICATION


